祥碩公司
	編號
	車號
	編號
	車號
	編號
	車號
	編號
	車號

	20101
	QO-647
	20102
	BP-139
	20103
	245-UM
	20105
	BS-476

	20106
	BP-742
	20107
	917-BF
	20108
	051-BL
	20109
	116-VM

	20110
	AAG-233
	20111
	BR-042
	20112
	493-QH
	20151
	813-R7

	20152
	626-RS
	20153
	QN-198
	20155
	KEQ-5100
	20156
	KEA-7985



萬全公司
	編號
	車號
	編號
	車號
	編號
	車號
	編號
	車號

	20201
	062-BG
	20202
	KEC-0328
	20203
	191-QP
	20205
	291-BF

	20206
	180-RT
	20207
	395-TV
	20208
	KEE-3265
	20209
	310-SL

	20210
	KEK-0107
	20211
	KEC-0956
	20212
	KED-2931
	20213
	KEE-2985

	20215
	KEC-0773
	20216
	Q8-955
	20251
	890-TV
	20252
	KEE-3300

	20253
	282-Q2
	20255
	2F-535
	20256
	KEQ-8588
	20257
	119-BX

	20258
	918-R6
	20259
	159-UM
	20260
	SK-768
	20261
	9E-262

	20262
	999-SL
	20263
	KEE-3155
	20265
	829-R7
	20266
	KEQ-5965

	20267
	KEC-0297
	20268
	153-TH
	20269
	093-RE
	20270
	KEC-2821

	20271
	KEA-9563
	20272
	KEA-9016
	　
	　
	　
	　



金盟座公司
	編號
	車號
	編號
	車號
	編號
	車號
	編號
	車號

	20301
	038-TV
	20302
	493-VK
	20303
	785-RD
	20305
	KEA-2090

	20306
	093-BY
	20307
	458-VM
	20308
	458-BY
	20309
	919-BX

	20310
	465-SL
	20311
	KEQ-5711
	20312
	KEK-0996
	20313
	9E-343

	20315
	KES-5200
	20351
	077-SL
	20352
	066-BJ
	20353
	425-BH

	20355
	KEQ-2108
	20356
	S5-382
	20357
	KEC-0371
	20358
	775-UY

	20359
	KED-0697
	20360
	QM-082
	20361
	KEE-2277
	　
	　



全鋒公司
	編號
	車號
	編號
	車號
	編號
	車號
	編號
	車號

	20501
	541-UY
	20502
	BP-916
	20503
	KEB-9237
	20505
	266-BH

	20506
	BP-795
	20507
	AAB-683
	20508
	KEB-6037
	20509
	KEB-7877

	20510
	AAG-837
	20511
	KEA-0362
	20512
	AAJ-028
	20513
	355-TC

	20515
	KEJ-0506
	20516
	KET-1108
	20517
	KEM-8500
	20518
	KEK-0906

	20519
	KEQ-6288
	20520
	KEQ-1608
	20521
	KET-8500
	　
	　



日勝公司
	編號
	車號
	編號
	車號
	編號
	車號
	編號
	車號

	20601
	531-TV
	20602
	AAQ-578
	20605
	KEA-7857
	20606
	Q5-997

	20607
	KEA-8807
	20608
	507-VQ
	20609
	695-VQ
	20610
	AAL-328

	20612
	KEE-3337
	20613
	KEK-5615
	20615
	KEL-3560
	20617
	059-BL

	20618
	596-R5
	20619
	KEQ-7896
	20620
	KEG-3310
	20621
	107-S3

	20622
	KEE-2822
	20623
	KEG-2222
	20625
	KEK-2688
	20626
	KET-6858

	20651
	KEE-3811
	20652
	880-SL
	20653
	F8-759
	20655
	Q2-018

	20656
	027-UM
	20657
	KEE-3566
	20658
	3G-676
	20659
	643-VM

	20660
	KEQ-2288
	20661
	337-VP
	20662
	583-S5
	20663
	KEB-1851

	20665
	KED-0067
	20666
	KED-0218
	20667
	KEK-0688
	20668
	KEK-2178

	20669
	KEQ-2277
	20670
	888-QM
	20671
	KEG-0673
	20672
	KEQ-2226

	20673
	KEQ-7829
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　



[bookmark: _Hlk131757191]金銓運公司
	編號
	車號
	編號
	車號
	編號
	車號
	編號
	車號

	20801
	KEG-7573
	20851
	F5-025
	20852
	5V-067
	20853
	QJ-749

	20855
	2F-591
	20856
	209-UM
	20857
	KEL-8191
	20858
	KEK-0086

	20859
	KEE-5698
	20860
	KED-9300
	20861
	KEK-0578
	　
	　



金銓億公司
	編號
	車號
	編號
	車號
	編號
	車號
	編號
	車號

	20801
	KEG-7573
	20851
	F5-025
	20852
	5V-067
	20853
	QJ-749

	20855
	2F-591
	20856
	209-UM
	20857
	KEL-8191
	20858
	KEK-0086

	20859
	KEE-5698
	20860
	KED-9300
	20861
	KEK-0578
	　
	　



[bookmark: RANGE!A1:H19]日友公司
	編號
	車號
	編號
	車號
	編號
	車號
	編號
	車號

	20901
	BR-558
	20902
	309-QD
	20903
	460-BY
	20905
	509-SL

	20906
	853-BZ
	20907
	921-RS
	20908
	BO-759
	20909
	340-R9

	20910
	267-BH
	20911
	012-VK
	20913
	357-SV
	20915
	7F-961

	20916
	AAJ-302
	20917
	135-S3
	20918
	141-VK
	20919
	952-Y7

	20920
	991-BQ
	20921
	AAC-179
	20922
	AAL-069
	20923
	AAL-096

	20925
	KED-1769
	20926
	KEE-1718
	20927
	KEK-5930
	20928
	565-RN

	20929
	KEE-3329
	20930
	KEE-1978
	20931
	KEA-7089
	20932
	KEE-2839

	20933
	KEE-3927
	20935
	KEK-7777
	20936
	KEQ-5900
	20937
	KEP-2895

	20938
	KED-0327
	20951
	112-BF
	20952
	2F-351
	20953
	345-RS

	20955
	817-BX
	20956
	KED-3727
	20957
	981-Y7
	20958
	KEA-9868

	20959
	KED-1718
	20960
	KEE-6736
	20961
	Q3-330
	20962
	RD-947

	20963
	KEA-9856
	20965
	KEC-2893
	20966
	575-UY
	20967
	690-R7

	20968
	KEA-2789
	20969
	KEA-7568
	20970
	KEG-6999
	20971
	119-SV

	20972
	839-S2
	20973
	KEA-7779
	20975
	KEA-9963
	20976
	KEE-3370

	20977
	KEG-3189
	20978
	937-QA
	20979
	KEQ-7155
	20980
	KER-6687

	20981
	KEQ-7771
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　



[bookmark: RANGE!A1:H5]祥盛公司
	編號
	車號
	編號
	車號
	編號
	車號
	編號
	車號

	23001
	621-VK
	23002
	BO-888
	23003
	QN-278
	23005
	BP-966

	23006
	AAH-197
	23007
	151-BL
	23008
	AAD-718
	23009
	KEK-0652

	23051
	119-SL
	23052
	AAN-017
	23053
	AAD-632
	23055
	KEG-5918

	23056
	KEG-5978
	23057
	338-RT
	23058
	398-R6
	23059
	KEJ-3088



[bookmark: RANGE!A1:H13]廣招興公司
	編號
	車號
	編號
	車號
	編號
	車號
	編號
	車號

	21601
	BP-216
	21602
	KEA-9999
	21603
	KEE-1821
	21605
	265-BH

	21606
	3V-835
	21607
	870-Q2
	21608
	S5-086
	21609
	S6-552

	21610
	739-TE
	21611
	KEC-2823
	21612
	KEQ-5922
	21613
	BP-957

	21615
	KEE-2592
	21616
	117-VM
	21617
	KED-0595
	21618
	KED-2752

	21619
	KED-0279
	21620
	192-BI
	21621
	KEE-2938
	21622
	KEE-2926

	21623
	KEE-3503
	21625
	KEK-5508
	21626
	869-S2
	21651
	KEK-5877

	21652
	087-RT
	21653
	KEK-2615
	21655
	AAH-882
	21656
	KEG-3277

	21657
	540-SM
	21658
	KEK-3695
	21659
	731-QG
	21660
	AAL-125

	21661
	848-TW
	21662
	AAC-039
	21663
	KEA-5700
	21665
	KEK-2131




[bookmark: RANGE!A1:H9]嵩驛公司
	編號
	車號
	編號
	車號
	編號
	車號
	編號
	車號

	22301
	KES-5809
	22302
	KEK-1500
	22303
	KEA-3531
	22305
	572-SQ

	22306
	RW-951
	22307
	KEK-9353
	22308
	KEA-8598
	22309
	553-VC

	22310
	KEE-2860
	22311
	KEK-3667
	22312
	KEG-6000
	22313
	KEQ-2223

	22315
	KEQ-2212
	22316
	K5-452 
	22351
	KEA-8500
	22352
	180-SL

	22355
	558-QM
	22356
	KEA-5860
	22357
	KEK-1555
	22358
	145-RT

	22359
	067-RS
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　



[bookmark: RANGE!A1:H7]家泰公司
	編號
	車號
	編號
	車號
	編號
	車號
	編號
	車號

	24501
	RP-786
	24502
	KEA-9901
	24503
	KED-1891
	24505
	KEK-2515

	24551
	750-VM
	24552
	KEE-3816
	24553
	RO-896
	24555
	KEK-2963

	24556
	F9-325
	24557
	858-R9
	　
	　
	　
	　



[bookmark: RANGE!A1:H6]金順烽公司
	編號
	車號
	編號
	車號
	編號
	車號
	編號
	車號

	[bookmark: _GoBack]23201
	Q5-121
	23202
	KEJ-0099
	23203
	170-QH
	23205
	621-QA

	23206
	521-RM
	23208
	KED-0799
	23209
	AAB-737
	23210
	9H-783

	23211
	Q5-988
	23251
	RN-020
	23252
	RW-287
	23253
	KEJ-3816

	23255
	672-S3
	23256
	KEE-1288
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祥碩公司  

編號  車號  編號  車號  編號  車號  編號  車號  

20101  QO - 647  20102  BP - 139  20103  245 - UM  20105  BS - 476  

20106  BP - 742  20107  917 - BF  20108  051 - BL  20109  116 - VM  

20110  AAG - 233  20111  BR - 042  20112  493 - QH  20151  813 - R7  

20152  626 - RS  20153  QN - 198  20155  KEQ - 5100  20156  KEA - 7985  

  萬全公司  

編號  車號  編號  車號  編號  車號  編號  車號  

20201  062 - BG  20202  KEC - 0328  20203  191 - QP  20205  291 - BF  

20206  180 - RT  20207  395 - TV  20208  KEE - 3265  20209  310 - SL  

20210  KEK - 0107  20211  KEC - 0956  20212  KED - 2931  20213  KEE - 2985  

20215  KEC - 0773  20216  Q8 - 955  20251  890 - TV  20252  KEE - 3300  

20253  282 - Q2  20255  2F - 535  20256  KEQ - 8588  20257  119 - BX  

20258  918 - R6  20259  159 - UM  20260  SK - 768  20261  9E - 262  

20262  999 - SL  20263  KEE - 3155  20265  829 - R7  20266  KEQ - 5965  

20267  KEC - 0297  20268  153 - TH  20269  093 - RE  20270  KEC - 2821  

20271  KEA - 9563  20272  KEA - 9016              

  金盟座公司  

編號  車號  編號  車號  編號  車號  編號  車號  

20301  038 - TV  20302  493 - VK  20303  785 - RD  20305  KEA - 2090  

20306  093 - BY  20307  458 - VM  20308  458 - BY  20309  919 - BX  

20310  465 - SL  20311  KEQ - 5711  20312  KEK - 0996  20313  9E - 343  

20315  KES - 5200  20351  077 - SL  20352  066 - BJ  20353  425 - BH  

20355  KEQ - 2108  20356  S5 - 382  20357  KEC - 0371  20358  775 - UY  

20359  KED - 0697  20360  QM - 082  20361  KEE - 2277        

  全鋒公司  

編號  車號  編號  車號  編號  車號  編號  車號  

20501  541 - UY  20502  BP - 916  20503  KEB - 9237  20505  266 - BH  

20506  BP - 795  20507  AAB - 683  20508  KEB - 6037  20509  KEB - 7877  

20510  AAG - 837  20511  KEA - 0362  20512  AAJ - 028  20513  355 - TC  

